
 

Health Systems Contacts: 

Border States: 

 

Polk County cities will be divided:  

Additional Contacts:  

 

Updated: January 1, 2024 

 

 

 Theresa – Theresa.Ellis2@molinahealthcare.com 

 Kendra – Kendra.Abel@molinahealthcare.com 

 Jordan – Jordan.Kohlmeyer@molinahealthcare.com  

 Adrian – Adrian.cain@molinahealthcare.com 

 Marcia Petsche - Marcia.Petsche@molinahealthcare.com 

 Veronica – Veronica.Smith3@molinahealthcare.com 

 Elizabeth – Elizabeth.Erickson@molinahealthcare.com  

 Maria – Maria.Markham@molinahealthcare.com  

 Amber – Amber.Meador@molinahealthcare.com 

 Erica - Erica.Baker@molinahealthcare.com  

 Sara Tubbs - Sara.Tubbs@molinahealthcare.com 
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